
Bid Evaluation ReDort
(As Per Rule-3s of PPRA Rules 20041

1

2

3

Name of Procuring Agency

Methqd of Prgcurement

Title of Procurement

Tender lnquiry No

PPRA Ref No (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

E-in-C Branch

Open ComeetitiYe Eiddinq

Provision / lnstallation of Bi edical Enqineerino Sorvicos
for Medical & Diaqnostic Comolex at CMH Peshawar

200o/Armv-3/PPRAJOP&w/E-2

TS550633E

29 Nov 2024.1130 hours

, the procuring agency ma

4

5

6

7

I
9

10

29 Nov 2024,1200 hours

No of Bids Received Five 105)

Criteria for Bid Evaluation Competitive Lowest Biddino

Detail of Bid(s) Evaluation As follow

Lowest Evaluated Bidder M/S Malik Abdu I Hanan & Sons

11. Any y like to>h

t\/

\\

other additional/ s ngl

Fadi N

rl'

are

Official Stamp

-standard Bidding Documents (SBD4 !

\.I
.5

Name of Bidder

Marks

Evaluated
Cost

Rule/ Regulationi
SBD-/ Policy/ Basis

for Rejection/
Acceptance as per

Rule 35 of PP Rules,
2004

Technical
(if applicable)

Financial
(if applicable)

M/S Malik Abdul Hanan
& Sons

'191 ,373,587/-

M/S Azmat Enterprises 197,526,205t-

M/S Haji Allah Wasaya
Construction Co. 200,732,s15t-

M/S Naqash
lnternational 214,341,300t-

M/S Al-Nafey
Enterprises 220,520,6001-

Signature:

)

A
V



DECLARATION OF BEI{EFICIAL OWNER II{FORMATION
(Autn: PPRA ltl # F.No.{61)/PPRA S€<tt./PPR!,,/2022 dated 11 lah 2023, [4oD W no.2lU2O22lD 23 dated 17 Jan 2023

dnd 5D Dte ltr n0.014/ll/l"1bqS0-1-ZL-P5PEA dated 25 F€b 2023)

Contract Trtle: Provlslon / lnstallatlon ot Blomedlcal Enolneerlnq Servlcea for Medlcal & Dtaonosflc
ComDl6x at

1 Name Musharaf Hussarrl
2 Father's Name/Spouse s Name
3 CNIC/NICOP/Passport No 17301-'1571545-1

4 Natlonality Pakislaoi

Residential Address House # 41, Street # 1. Kaghan Colony
Abbottabad

6 EmilAddress Musharaf1976@oma lcom
7 Date on which shareholding, control or interest

acquired in the business
ln case of indirect sharehoiding, control or interest
being exercrsed through intermedrary co.npan,es
entries or other legal persons or legal arrangements in
the chain of ownership or control, following additignal
particulars to be provided

9. lnformation about the Board of Directors (deaaias shall be provided regarding number of
shares in the ital of the com as set ile res tve names

1 2 3 5 6 7 I 9 10

E

z

r EH [if
F. E i5:_rEgPbhE€

SitiE=:E? 5q.r6g jg-PEE
-6 E

.9

o

9r

cE

E

z

P

t.E

I
g
I

E

=8 
ilE

aoEo
EUEE
€€l:
o.,._-E
g;$i
! Ea -
q- ;

E-pE
lr6>

iiii
fEf;-
to&

[;;
="! [:I l; P

EEEB

EE9 "
E3Eg,E

6

I
g

=
:

.61

Pl er

el 3l
pl

=l

'6

I
Eq

1 2 3 4 5 5 7
Name

(ir Slock
letters)

CNIC No (in

No)
full

Current
Nationality Nationality/

{ies}

Re3ldentlal
address ln fullor

the
registered/principal
offico addr63E for a

(ln flguros

Total numbers of sha.es taken (in figures and
wo.ds)

10. Any other informatron incidental to or relevant to Beneficial Owne(s)

-.

EE:
"'o g

E 
g€l

II

,9

I

I


